
11U (AA/AAA) Date Day Division Time Location Home Visitors Notes
30-Jun Monday U11 AA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AA BLAZERS - AA

1-Jul Tuesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AAA RAIDERS - AAA
1-Jul Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AA CAPS - AA
1-Jul Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AA PHANTOMS - AA
1-Jul Tuesday U11 AAA 8:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AAA CAPS - AAA
2-Jul Wednesday U11AA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AA RAIDERS - AA
2-Jul Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AAA BLAZERS - AAA
2-Jul Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AAA PHANTOMS - AAA

7-Jul Monday U11 AA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AA PHANTOMS - AA
8-Jul Tuesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AAA CAPS - AAA
8-Jul Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM Harbour Grace Field BULLDOGS - AA PHANTOMS - AA Updated
8-Jul Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AA BLAZERS - AA
8-Jul Tuesday U11 AAA 8:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AAA RAIDERS - AAA
9-Jul Wednesday U11AA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AA BULLDOGS - AA
9-Jul Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AAA PHANTOMS - AAA
9-Jul Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AAA BLAZERS - AAA

10-Jul Thursday U11 AA 6:00 PM Upper Island Cove BULLDOGS - AA CAPS - AA 

15-Jul Tuesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AAA BLAZERS - AAA
15-Jul Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AA PHANTOMS - AA
15-Jul Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AA CAPS - AA
16-Jul Wednesday U11AA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AA BLAZERS - AA
16-Jul Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AAA CAPS - AAA
17-Jul Thursday U11 AA 6:00 PM Upper Island Cove BULLDOGS - AA RAIDERS - AA

22-Jul Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AA CAPS - AA
22-Jul Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AA BULLDOGS - AA
22-Jul Tuesday U11 AAA 8:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AAA PHANTOMS - AAA
23-Jul Wednesday U11AA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AA RAIDERS - AA
23-Jul Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AAA RAIDERS - AAA
24-Jul Thursday U11 AA 6:00 PM Upper Island Cove BLAZERS - AA BULLDOGS - AA
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28-Jul Monday U11 AA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AA BLAZERS - AA 
29-Jul Tuesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AAA RAIDERS - AAA
29-Jul Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AA RAIDERS - AA 
29-Jul Tuesday U11 AAA 8:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AAA CAPS - AAA
30-Jul Wednesday U11AA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AA RAIDERS - AA
30-Jul Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AAA BLAZERS - AAA
30-Jul Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AAA PHANTOMS - AAA
31-Jul Thursday U11 AA 6:00 PM Upper Island Cove BULLDOGS - AA PHANTOMS - AA 

4-Aug Monday U11 AA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AA PHANTOMS - AA
5-Aug Tuesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AAA CAPS - AAA
5-Aug Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AA BLAZERS - AA 
5-Aug Tuesday U11 AAA 8:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AAA RAIDERS - AAA
6-Aug Wednesday U11AA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AA BLAZERS - AA
6-Aug Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AAA PHANTOMS - AAA
6-Aug Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AAA BLAZERS - AAA
7-Aug Thursday U11 AA 6:00 PM Upper Island Cove BULLDOGS - AA CAPS - AA 

12-Aug Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AA BULLDOGS - AA
12-Aug Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AA CAPS - AA 
12-Aug Tuesday U11 AAA 8:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AAA PHANTOMS - AAA
13-Aug Wednesday U11AA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AA BLAZERS - AA 
13-Aug Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AAA RAIDERS - AAA

18-Aug Monday U11 AA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AA RAIDERS - AA 
19-Aug Tuesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AAA CAPS - AAA
19-Aug Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AA PHANTOMS - AA 
19-Aug Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM St. Peter's CAPS - AA BLAZERS - AA 
19-Aug Tuesday U11 AAA 8:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AAA RAIDERS - AAA
20-Aug Wednesday U11AA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AA CAPS - AA 
20-Aug Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AAA BLAZERS - AAA
20-Aug Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AAA PHANTOMS - AAA
21-Aug Thursday U11 AA 6:00 PM Upper Island Cove BULLDOGS - AA BLAZERS - AA

25-Aug Monday U11 AA 6:00 PM Kilbride CAPS - AA BULLDOGS - AA
26-Aug Tuesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AAA BLAZERS - AAA
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26-Aug Tuesday U11 AA 6:00 PM St. Peter's BLAZERS - AA RAIDERS - AA 
27-Aug Wednesday U11AA 6:00 PM Peter Barry Duff - Small PHANTOMS - AA CAPS - AA 
27-Aug Wednesday U11 AAA 6:00 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS - AAA CAPS - AAA
28-Aug Thursday U11 AA 6:00 PM Upper Island Cove BULLDOGS - AA RAIDERS - AA   

   
   

W
EE

K 
N

IN
E


